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@reaﬁfast
1 (Owmelets

1 Omelet natural 8,90 €
(Eggs, salt and pepper), served with bread

2 Champignon omelet
(Eggs, salt pepper an mushrooms), served with bread 9,90 €

3 Lebanese omelet
(Eggs, salt, pepper, parsley, spring onions), 9,90 €
served with bread

4 Cheese omelet
(Eggs, salt, pepper and Edam cheese), served with bread 9,90 €

2 %Labwneh 6,50 €

Homemade curd cream cheese with olive oil, cucumber and
fresh mint, served with bread

32 Oﬁeeseﬁoara

Various types of cheese: Grilled halloumi cheese, 13,50 €
mozzarella cheese, Labneh, cucumbers, tomatoes,
olives and bread



4 Mawnakish bi'l za'tar 7,50 €

Mix of thyme, sesame seeds, herbs and olive oil on homemade
flour dough, served with salad bouquet

5 Manakish bi'l Jiben 8,50 €

Mixture of Edam and feta cheese, sesame and
black cumin, olive oil refined on homemade
flour dough, served with salad bouquet

e St (= pleces) 4,90 €

raditional pastry dish of Baalbek filled with
minced veal and lamb, tomatoes, onions, Oriental spices
with pine nuts
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)

Salads

Tabbouleh 8,90 €

Flat-leaf parsley, finely chopped tomato, onion, mint, bulgur,
lemon, olive oil and oriental spices

Fattousch (mixed salad) 8,90 €

Various seasonal salads, tomatoes, radish, cucumbers, spring
onions, mint, lemon juice, olive oil, pepper, parsley and
Oriental spices, flavored with roasted bread

Halloumi satad 9,50 €

Various seasonal salads with grilled Halloumi cheese,
fresh mint, tomatoes, cucumbers, Olives and yoghurt dressing

‘Fajita Salad 12,90 €

Chicken breast grilled with onions, corn and peppers
served on various seasonal salads, tomatoes, cucumber
and yoghurt dressing



14

15

16

18

D

)

TFalafel salad 9,90 €

Mini Falafel balls served on various seasonal salads,
with tomatoes, radishes, scallions,

fresh mint, pepper, parsley, oriental spices,

sesame sauce and yoghurt dressing

‘PMiLaoleLph’m Salad 12,90€

Veal strips fried with peppers and mushrooms served on various
seasonal salads, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions and yoghurt
dressing

Mixeod Satad 8,90 €

Various seasonal salads with tomatoes, cucumbers, onions
mint, radishes, cabbage, corn and yoghurt dressing

Schorbet Al Adas 5,90 €

Lebanese lentil soup

Schorbet Al Khodar 5,90 €

Oriental vegetable soup



M

/ \
VAR
Co avpetl@
20 Hommous 5,90 €
Cooked chickpeas pureed with tahini, lemon
and olive oil, served with bread
21 Howmuwmous bil Lahem 11,90 €
Fried veal pieces served on hommous refined with
olive oil, toasted pine nuts and almonds, served with bread
22 Babaghanousch 6,90 €
Grilled eggplant pureed with tahini, lemon
and olive oil, served with bread
23 Makdus 6,90 €
In oil pickled baby eggplant stuffed with Walnuts and pepper,
lightly seasoned with garlic, served with bread
24 Msagaa 7,90 €

Baked aubergine stuffed with chickpeas,
fresh tomato or yogurt sauce with fresh mint and cucumber,
served with bread



)

25 Warak tnab 4,90 €

Vine leaves stuffed with rice, tomatoes, parsley,
spring onions and mint, served with bread

2¢ “Labwneh 6,50 €

Homemade curd cream cheese with olive oil, cucumber and
fresh mint, served with bread

27 Lgytoun 490 €

Mixed olives in herb homemade marinade

‘Extras
28 Portion cauliflower 5,90 €
29 Portion eggplants 5,90 €
40 Portion Basmati rice 3,90 €

42 Portion Ketchup/ Mayo 0,60 €



20

21

322

33

24

)

(Warm ggp)etﬁ@

TFatafel (= pieces) 540 €

Savory seasoned, fried balls made from freshly ground
chickpeas and herbs, enriched with sesame sauce,
a salad bouquet and bread

Batata Harra (sp’wg) 6,40 €

Fried potato cubes, marinated with garlic and fresh coriander,
served with bread

Saudit Pagag 10,90 €

Chicken liver with peppers and onions in pomegranate sauce
roasted in traditional Lebanese way, served with bread

Arajes Kafta 7,90 €
Minced lamb and veal with onions and parsley baked in lebanese
bread with a salad bouquet

‘Kibbeh (2 pieces) 7,50 €

Deep-fried bulgur dough from veal tartare stuffed with minced
lamb and veal meat, onions and pine nuts with a salad bouquet



)

35 Sambusik (3 pieces) 5,90 €
Puff pastry rolls filled with lamb and veal mince and onions

36 Rakaak Bil Jibne (3 pieces) 5,90 €
Puff pastry rolls filled with mozzarella cheese and soft parsley

37 TFatayer (3 pieces) 4,90 €
Dumplings in traditional Lebanese way stuffed with spinach
and onions

2g Hatlowmi 6,50 €

In bread baked Halloumi cheese with fresh mint

29 ‘Portion French fries 4,50 €

Ketchup or mayonnaise



43

44

45

46

47

M

(Vegetarian s becialties
C,riLLeﬁggp La W.O\) 7,90 €

Grilled eggplant enriched with homemade yogurt with
cucumber and mint, served with mixed salad and bread

Falafel Plate (5 pleces) 8,90 €

Savory seasoned, fried balls made from freshly ground
chickpeas and herbs, enriched with sesame sauce, mixed salad
and bread

Makatl Plate 12,90 €

Grilled eggplant, cauliflower, spicy potato cubes, enriched with
sesame sauce, salad and bread

Sahara Mixed Plate 17.90 €

Different starters, Hommous, Babaghanousch, sharp spicy
Potato cubes, puff pastry rolls filled with mozzarella soft
cheese, Fatayer, Falafel, grilled eggplant, cauliflower, vine
leaves, enriched with salad bouquet, sesame sauce and bread

‘Msagaa Plate 13,90 €

Baked eggplants stuffed with chickpeas fresh tomato or yoghurt
sauce with fresh mint and Cucumbers, enriched with
basmati rice, salad, bread



50

51

53

54

Pizza vegetarian

Cheese, tomato sauce, peppers,
corn, mushrooms, onions and olives

Pizza Salami
Cheese, tomato sauce, salami

Plzza chicken

Cheese, tomato sauce, chicken, peppers,
onions and corn

Lahemn B’LLaj’m ( Lebanese pizza)

Minced lamb and veal with oriental spices on
homemade flour dough, plus a salad bouquet

Pizza Margarita
Cheese, tomato sauce

9,90 €

9,90 €

11,90 €

8,90 €

8,50 €
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rilled Meat D(IS\ES
Cj\J

Sahara Plate 23.90 €

Mixed grill with lamb or veal filet pieces,

Kafta (minced meat skewer), chicken skewers, served with
garlic creme, Hommous, hot paste, salad and bread,
French fries or rice

Sehawarma Plate 13,50 €

Grilled chicken of the spinning skewer spiced in the Lebanese
way, served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot paste, salad and
bread, French fries or rice

Scehiteseh Tawoulk (2 skewers) 17,90 €

Grilled chicken breast skewers with mushrooms
marinated and refined with garlic in the Lebanese way
served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot paste,

salad and bread, French fries or rice

Hihnehen Saffron @ skewers) 17,90 €

Grilled chicken breast skewers with mushrooms
marinated and refined saffron in the Lebanese way
served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot paste,
salad and bread, French fries or rice



el

o4 ‘FaJ' tta

16,90 €
Chicken breast grilled with peppers, onions, and

corn and refined with parsley. Served with garlic créme,
Hommous, hot paste salad and bread, French fries or rice

&5 (Philadelphia

17,90 €
Veal strips grilled with peppers, onions and mushrooms.
With a dab Philadelphia cheese, served with garlic créme,
Hommous, hot paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice

ee Kafta Mischwiyeh @ skewers) 15,90 €

Minced meat of lamb and veal skewers, filled with parsley and

onions. Served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot paste, salad
and bread, French fries or rice

ce,1 CVI’LOK’,CVL‘]%‘&(Z (2 skewers)

15,90 €
Two minced Chicken skewers, served with garlic créme,
Hommous, hot paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice

eF Halabie Kabab ( skewers)

15,90 €
Minced meat skewers of lamb and veal, filled with

chopped mint and garlic. Served with garlic créme,
Hommous, hot paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice



)

68 ‘Intabli Kabab (2 skewers) 15,90€
Minced meat of lamb and veal, filled with chopped pistachios,
almonds and walnuts. Served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot
paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice

&9 Qrfall Kabab (2 skewers) 15,90 €

Minced meat of lamb and veal, filled with chopped peppers
and oriental spices. Served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot
paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice

70 (Chilie Kabab (2 skewers), (spicy) 15,90€

Minced meat skewers of lamb and veal, filled with
hot chili and peppers. Served with garlic créme,
Hommous, hot paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice

F1  Lahem Mischwi (2 skewers), (Lamb filet) 19,90 €

Lamb fillet pieces grilled on skewers in the Lebanese
way. Served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot paste
salad and bread, French fries or rice



)

72 ‘Kastaleta Mischwiyeh 19,90 €

Grilled lamb chops in the Lebanese way. Served with
garlic creme, Hommous, hot paste, salad and bread,
French fries or rice

73 Arayes (2 pleces) 15,90 €

inced meat of lamb and veal baked with onions and
parsley in Lebanese bread, served with salad

4 Qust 18,90 €

Roasted lamb fillet served on basmati rice with

minced meat of lamb and green peas. Refined with
roasted almonds and pine nuts. With homemade yoghurt
with cucumber and mint, served with bread

75 Hindi Kabab @ spiebe) 17,90 €

Minced meat of lamb and veal, filled with
tomato Grill-sauce and oriental spices. served with
French fries or rice.

76 Auberginen Kabab (@ skewers) 16,90 €

Minced skewers of lamb and calf grilled with eggplants
and oriental spices. Served with garlic créme, Hommous, hot
paste, salad and bread, French fries or rice.



)

F7# Qarnelen la sSahara Teller 21,90 €

rilled Prawns in traditional saffron marinade.
Enriched with basmati rice and mixed salad

7€ Tajine Fisch 19,90 €

Grilled Zander filet enriched with traditional sesame sauce,
salad, fries or rice and bread

79 Jawaneh Dagag 16,90 €

Grilled chicken wings in the Lebenese way served with
garlic creme, Hommus, hot paste, salad and bread,
French fries or rice

go Sahara Grill Plate (for 2 person) 59,90 €

Mixed grill plate with two lamb fillet/ veal skewers, two
minced meat skewers, two chicken breast skewers, and two
pieces grilled lamb chops.

Optional: Tabbouleh, Fattousch or mixed salad.

Served with garlic créeme, Hommous, hot paste,

bread, French fries or rice

g1 Lilia-Teller for children 9,50 €

Grilled chicken meat of the spinning skewer (shawarma),
French fries, ketchup salad and bread



)

g2 BUrgEr

1. Hamburger 12,90 €
Homemade beef burger with French fries, ketchup and salad

2. (Cheeseburger 13,90 €

Homemade beef burger with cheese. Enriched with
French fries, ketchup and salad bouquet

. Chicken Burger 12,90 €
Homemade Chicken burger. Enriched with French fries, and
salad

4. Chicken Cheese Burger 13,90 €

Homemade Chicken burger with cheese. Enriched with
French fries, ketchup and salad bouquet

Cbociona[:E)(‘cra

g3- Lamb filet pieces 7,00 €
g4- veal filet pieces 7,00 €
85- Chickenbreast pleces 6,50 €

L6- Minced vaeat skewers 6,00 €
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91 Halawat AL Jlbin (2 picces) 6,90 €

Traditional oriental dessert made mozzarella

and wheat, stuffed with homemade

Mascarpone cream, flavored with pistachios, orange blossom
and sugar syrup

92 (swmalieh bil Kaschtah 6,90 €

Traditional oriental dessert made out of baked
pastry threads, filled with homemade
Mascarpone cream, flavored with pistachios and sugar syrup

92 Knafeh 6,90 €

Traditional oriental dessert of baked out of dough refined with
mozzarella filling and sugar syrup

94 Baklavah (4 pleces) 5,50 €

Traditional oriental dessert of pastry, filled with
chopped walnuts, almonds or pistachios



)

(\ﬁ% epsi
Non- alcoholic ari;l\fs) PEP

Pepsi Cola 2 021 3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
Pepsi Cola light -2 3456 021  3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
Mirinda 4 7-° 0,21 3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
Spezi %479 0,21 3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
7 up*? 0,21 3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
Apple Spritzer 0,21 3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
Table Water 0,21 2,90€ 0,41 4,10 €
Bitter Lemon® 0,21 3,40€ 0,41 4,90 €
Ginger Ale? 0,21 340€ 0,41 4,90 €
Ice Tea (Peach) 0,21 3,10€ 0,41 4,50 €
Red Bull 250 ml 4,80 €

Juic%7

Mango juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Apple juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Orange juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Grapefruite juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Cranberry juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Cranberry Apple Mix 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Rhubarb juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Currant juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
Cherry — Banana- Juice 0,21 3,30€ 0,41 490 €
All juices also as Spriter 0,21 3,10 € 0,41 4,70 €

11 Koffeinhaltig 2mit Farbstoff 3 mit kiinstlichen SiiRstoffen Cyclamat, acesulfam und Aspartam(enthilt Phenylalmin) 4
Konservierungsstoff Benzoesaure 5 Brennwert 100ml = 1,1 Kj(=0,26 kcal) 6 mit siiRstoff, Cyclamat, Aspartam(enthalt
Phenylalmin) 7 geféarbt mit Beta-Carotin 8 Chininhaltig 9 Antioxidationsmittel



D)

(S\/g/ater
elters Medium 0,251 3,40 €
Selters Naturell 0,251 3,40 €
Selters Medium 0,751 6,40 €
Selters Naturell 0,751 6,40 €
r
- J

%zo’t oﬁrmﬁs SEEBERGER’

rabic Mocca Coffee ! 3,50 €
Espresso Macchiato! 2,90 €
Espresso ! 2,40 €
Double Espresso ! 3,90 €
Cup of Coffee! 2,90 €
Baileys Coffee! 5,90 €
Latte Macchiato' 4,50 €
Cappuccino! 3,90 €
Cappuccino with cream! 4,50 €
Milkcoffee! 4,90 €
Hot chocolate whipped cream 4,50 €
Hot chocolate 3,90 €
Arabic Black Tea (with Cardamom) 2,90 €
Sahara Tea (Arabic Tea with fresh mint) 3,20 €
Fresh Mint Tea 3,20 €
Green Tea 2,90 €
Green Tea with Mint 3,20 €
Arabic Tea with milk 3,20 €
Hot Milk 3,50 €

Extra honey 0,60 €
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Sanara Sbeciai
d\)

oasis-Tea SPeo’LaL Sahara (warm or cold )

Fruity pomegranate syrup tea with fresh lime and fresh mint

(sweet and fruity)

Ag rawn homemade yoghurt drink 0,21 2,80 €

Ag rawn homemade yoghurt drink 0,21 2,90 €
With fresh mint
Mango AYran Mix 0,21 3,80€

Sahara Cocktatl
(Orange juice, Mango juice, Grape juice)

Sahara Cocktail mit Alkohol

Fresh Orange julce
0,21 3,90€
Lemonaole

0,41
0,41

0,41

0,41

0,41

0,41

4,90 €

430 €
4,40 €

4,90 €

590¢€

7.90 €

6,40 €

Fresh Lemonade (mint, lemon, sugar, lime, water and ice Crunch)

0,21 3,90 €

0,41

6,40 €
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Lebanese Vine (bottle)

vine Kefraya or Ksarak
Red, dry

Open vine (dry, lebanese)

Q%E)e vine Kefraya oder Ksarak
La Rosee Kefraya oder Ksarak
Red vine Kefraya oder Ksarak

VN
erman vine

patburgunder
Red, dry

Spétburgunder
Red, semi-dry (sweet)

Dornfelder
Red, dry

Riesling
White, dry

0,751

0,21
0,21
0,21

0,21

0,21

0,21

0,21

CHATEAU KEFRAYA

CHATEAU

KSARA

45,00 €

5,80 €
5,80 €
5,90 €

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,90 €

4,50 €
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Riesling
White, semi- dry (sweet)
Riesling-Spritzer (sweet or sour)

rauer Burgunder
hite, dry

Portugieser Wei3herbst
Rosé, dry

Italian vine

Pinot Grigio
White, dry

Barbera d’ Alba
Red, dry

French vine

Bordeaux
Red, dry

0,21

0,21
0,21

0,21

0,21

0,21

0,21

5,90 €

4,90 €
5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €



/N .
German vine
RS
iesling

White, dry

Grauburgunder
White, dry

Spétburgunder
Red, dry

Dornfelder
Red, dry

Frenc) vine
Chardonnay

Withe, dry

)

Vine (‘Bo@;@)

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

Prosecco § Champagwner

Glas Prosecco
Glas Prosecco Aperol

0,2ml
0,25ml

45,00 €

45,00 €

45,00 €

45,00€

45,00 €

3,90 €
4,90 €



@e@v n gogt\g

\D
Heidelberger 1603 Pilsner 0,331

Heidelberger 1603 Pilsner 0,51

‘Tannenzéipﬂe Bier 0,331

Scﬁoﬁerﬁofer Hefeweizenbier 0,51
Scﬁoferﬁqfer Hefeweizen Mix 0,51

Scﬁoﬁerﬁofer Kristallweizen 0,51
Scﬁoﬁerﬁofer Hefeweizen dunkel 0,51

Scﬁoferﬁqfer Hefeweizen alkoholfrei 0,51
Jever Fun 0,331

‘l@_giler (Sweet or Sour) 0,51

3,90 €

4,90 €

3,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €

4,90 €
3,90 €

4,90 €
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gggim@g\g}ergg\e)s Bitte@

dé.rak (Lebanese spirits) Kefraya
dé.rak (Lebanese spirits) Ksara

Fernet Branca

(Ramazzotti

Ogverna

Tequila white/ brown

YVodka Absolut

ngrdon’s London Dry Gin
@Bacardi Rum light dry

Williams Pear

Williams Obstler (Fruit Brandy)
Williams Cherry

2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €



Long Brinks
Jacky-Cola
Vodka Red Bull

Gin Tonic

Whisky
Johnnie Walker Red Label
gohnnie Walker Black Label

9Jack Daniels

Cogwnac

Bailey's (Irish cream)

)

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml

2cl
2cl
2cl

4cl

6,90 €
7,50 €
7,50 €

4,90 €
5,90 €
5,50€

6,40 €



